PATENTS PENDING
RL LED Cobrahead
Roadway/Site Luminaire
Printed in USAADH111429
Cooper Lighting, LLC
1121 Hwy 74 South
Peachtree City, Georgia 30269
P: 770-486-4800
Cooper Lighting, Lumark, SustainabLEDesign, LightBAR and AccuLED Optics are valuable trademarks of Cooper Industries in the
United States and other countries. You are not permitted to use the Cooper Trademarks without the prior written consent of Cooper Industries.
RL LED COBRAHEAD
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES [Must be listed in the order shown and separated by a dash]
OPTIONS 3
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: LDRL-T3S-B06-E
LAMP TYPE
LD= Solid State
Light Emitting
Diodes [LED]
NUMBER OF
LIGHTBARS 1, 2
B01=[1] 21 LED LightBAR
B02=[2] 21 LED LightBARs
B03=[3] 21 LED LightBARs
B04=[4] 21 LED LightBARs
B05=[5] 21 LED LightBARs
B06=[6] 21 LED LightBARs
C01=[1] 7 LED LightBAR
C02=[2] 7 LED LightBARs
C03=[3] 7 LED LightBARs
C04=[4] 7 LED LightBARs
C05=[5] 7 LED LightBARs
C06=[6] 7 LED LightBARs
SERIES
RL= Luminaire
VOLTAGE
E= Electronic
[Universal 120-277V]
347= 347V
480= 480V
DIMENSIONS
DISTRIBUTION
T2=Type II
T3=Type III
T3S=Type III Short
T4=Type IV
5MQ= Type V Square Medium
5WQ= Type V Square Wide
5XQ= Type V Square Extra Wide
RW= Rectangular Wide
SL2= Type II w/Spill Control
SL3= Type III w/Spill Control
SL4= Type IV w/Spill Control
SLL= 90° Spill Light Eliminator Left
SLR= 90° Spill Light Eliminator Right
OPTIONS &
ACCESSORIES
[See below]
OA/RA1013=Shorting Cap
OA/RA1014=Photoelectric Control, 120 Volt NEMA Type
OA/RA1016=Photoelectric Control, 105-285 Volt NEMA Type
OA/RA1201=Photoelectric Control, 347 Volt NEMA Type
OA/RA1027=Photoelectric Control, 480 Volt NEMA Type
MA1252=10kV Surge Module Replacement
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
K=Level Indicator
HA=50° C High Ambient Temperature Rating 4
L90=Optics Rotated Left 90°
R90=Optics Rotated Right 90°
PC=Button Type Photocontrol [Specify Voltage]
PER=NEMA Twistlock Photocontrol Receptacle
2L=Bi-Level Switching Capable 5
7060=70CRI/6000K CCT 6
8030=80CRI/3000K CCT 6
LCF=LightBAR Cover Plate Matches Housing Finish
BBLEDCLD= UL924 LED Cold Battery Back-up [Specify Voltage]
SUPERIOR EFFICIENCY + CONTROL
With efficiencies as high as 95%, patented AccuLED OpticsTM systems
are as much as 30% more efficient than traditional HID optical systems.
Available in thirteen [13] beam distributions, AccuLED Optics systems
provide the flexibility and performance required for any outdoor application.
SCALABLE ILLUMINATION WARM WHITE COLOR
Each patented LED LightBAR optic renders the entirety of the